
2017 FWEA Safety Award Recipients 
 

   

Class A Facilities  
  

Class A First Place  

Hillsborough County Northwest Advanced Wastewater Reclamation Facility  

11005 Dale Stitik Drive   

Tampa, FL  33626  

Janson Jennings  

jenningsj@hillsboroughcounty.org / (813)264-3906, ext. 43760  

  

Class A Second Place  

Valrico Advanced Wastewater Treatment Plant  

1167 North Dover Road  

Dover, FL  33527  

Eric Gauld  

Gaulde@hillsboroughcounty.org  / (813)744-5526  

  

Class A Third Place  

Dale Mabry Advanced Wastewater Treatment Facility  

925 East Twiggs Street  

Tampa, FL  33602  

Dwayne Phillips  

phillipsd@hillsboroughcounty.org  / (813)264-3829 ext. 4369  
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Class B Facilities  
  

Class B First Place  

Palm Coast Wastewater & Reuse Plant #1  

26 Utility Drive  

Palm Coast, FL  32137  

Eric Stodola  

estodola@palmcoastgov.com / (386)225-3030  

  

Class B Second Place  

Lee County Three Oaks Wastewater Treatment Plant  

18521 Three Oaks Parkway  

Fort Myers, FL 33912  

Robert Dick  

Rdick@leegov.com / (239)634-2681  

  

Class B Third Place  

West Port Water Reclamation Facility  

15005 Cattle Point Dock Road  

Port Charlotte, FL 33947  

Thomas Cimino  

Thomas.Cimino@CharlotteCountyFl.gov / (941) 613-3259  
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Class C Facilities  
  

Class C First Place  

Burnt Store Water Reclamation Facility  

17430 Burnt Store Road  

Punta Gorda, FL  33955  

John H. Thompson Jr  

john.thompson@charlottecountyfl.gov / (941)639-0331  

  

Class C Second Place  

Seminole Tribe of Florida, Immokalee WWTP  

435 Eustis Avenue  

Immokalee, FL 34142  

John Holdman  

johnholdman@semtribe.com / (863)634-4333  

  


